MLOK OPEN 2021

Marianské Lazng, 8.5.2021

Vysledky

D10 a HDR (2,1 km / 30 m / 6 kontrol)

1. Frysova

. Pivcova

. Benesova

. Houbova

. Fisakova

. Prinzova

. Valentova
. Urbankova
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Zuzana
Lucie
Marie
Eliska
Leona
Lada
Ela
Lucie

D12 (2,7 km / 55 m / 8 kontrol)

1. Frysova

. Stehlikova
. Hanakova

. Sedlakova
. Jecmenova
. Pelakova
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Zaneta
Tereza
Aneta
Nela
Veronika
Daniela

D14 (3,7 km / 65 m / 11 kontrol)

1. Mayerova

. Sobotova

. Frysova

. Kropacova

. Ritterova

. Pokorna

. Kadlecova

. Hermannova

. Fojtikova

. Fojtikova

. Tauerova
Szekelyova
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Daniela
Katerina
Andrea
Zuzana
Lida
Anezka
Barbora
Natalie
Vendula
Nikola
Kristina
Viktoria

D16 (4,3 km / 65 m / 13 kontrol)

1. Kulova
Pekarkova
Halamkova
Doubravova
Fisarova
Medunova

ok wnN

D18 a D21 (4,7 km / 85 m / 16 kontrol)

1. Fisarova
2. Hanakova
3. Bartosova
4. Ditkova

Laura
Barbora
Jana
Barbora
Adela
Bara

Eliska
Magda
Marie
Jitka

2039224
1421925
1421918
2126275
2082925
1421921
2127653
8013924

2141932
8013914
9091907
232239
7202883
416176

8116778
8013929
2141931
2127659
2103708
232961
434819
515060
232238
232236
236987
1421911

8004351
301438
1428926
2141925
416314
8013853

9412003

7140196

8033230
682676

DCH
MLA
MLA
KRL
MLA
MLA
KRL
ONO

DCH
LPM
KRL
BSO
ONO
MLA

KSH
VPM
DCH
KRL
ONO
KRL
VPM
MLA
BSO
BSO
BSO
MLA

ONO
ONO
ONO
DCH
KRL
ONO

KRL
KRL
MLA
SKV

2016
2012
2011
2011
2011
2012
2011

2009
2009
2009
2009
2011

2008
2008
2007
2007
2008
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007

2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005

2003
1996
2004
1977

0:26:35
0:30:31
0:30:47
0:31:20
0:34:41
0:39:09
0:50:18
0:50:27

0:27:06
0:28:44
0:29:23
0:49:14
0:50:12
0:58:59

0:40:11
0:42:54
0:47:17
0:49:23
1:01:20
1:03:38
1:10:37
1:15:10
1:31:58
1:34:56
1:35:43
mp (1:08:41)

0:43:02
0:47:24
0:56:26
1:09:15
1:25:09
1:34:22

0:43:28
0:47:06
0:49:26
0:49:55
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. Sobotova

. Gregorova

. Savicova

. Bohuslavova
. Sitrova

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

Koziskova
Plackova
Ondrova
Bartosova
Ditkova
Szekelyova

Jana
Katerina
Gabriela
Jana
Lucie
Hana
Veronika
Katerina
Jana
Marketa
Erika

D45 (3,7 km / 65 m / 11 kontrol)
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. Frysova

. Kubinova

. Zelena

. Hanakova
. Novakova
. Tenglerova
. Jecmenova
. Zandova

. Hejdukova
. Sklenarova
. Sklenarova
. Binova

. Opavova

. Splinarova
. Prinzova

. Pivcova

. Fiserova

. Holikova
19.

Savicova

MS Fisakova

H10 a HDR (2,1 km / 30 m / 6 kontrol)
1
2.
3.
4,
5.
6.
7.
8.

Fiser
Haller
Skalsky
Jedlicka
Krenek
Krenek
Placek
Gregor

Tereza
Jana
Marketa
Marta
Svatava
Helena
Vera
Marie
Jana
Jana
Magda
Kathrin
Stanislava
Jana
Nikola
Zaneta
Petra
llona
Irena
Hana

Adam
Maxmilian
David
Josef
Martin
Jan
Nikolas
Ondrej

H12 (2,7 km / 55 m / 8 kontrol)

1

2.
3.
4.
5.

Placek
Benes
Prinz
Gregor
Houba

Tomas
Jan
Mikulas
Richard
Vojtech

8022362
7874
51738
7207664
2080976
1421928
8033229
416217
8656656
682652
2059738

4451
8109404
2080958
2126298
2059748
1421930
7209469
236486
7873
416175
232210
416172
8656644
237532
301471
8033228
9101679
2113446
51136
1421917

7880
2127636
301465
232337
2097292
7209476
888609
8684

1421927
1421924
1421915
301433
2127628

VPM
BSO
SKV
LPM
LPM
MLA
MLA
SKV
MLA
SKV
MLA

DCH
SKV
PGP
KRL
SKV
MLA
ONO
SKV
BSO
MLA
MLA
MLA
MLA
SKV
MLA
MLA
SKV
ONO
SKV
MLA

SKV
KRL
MLA
VPM
VPM
VPM
MLA
BSO

MLA
MLA
MLA
BSO
KRL

1972
1981
1979
1978
1978
1983
1982
1989
1970
2004
1977

1976
1967
1958
1971
1953
1965
1980
1965
1972
1962

1967
1954
1964
1981
1980
1976
1975
1953
1977

2010
2011
2012
2011
2013
2011
2012
2012

2009
2010
2009
2009
2010

0:51:04
0:54:36
0:58:20
1:06:05
1:.06:11
1:09:23
1:10:36
1:12:18
1:18:41
1:28:10
1:32:47

0:48:20
0:48:32
0:49:35
0:51:13
0:52:35
0:53:00
0:54:26
0:55:11
0:55:32
0:58:33
0:58:54
1:00:32
1:01:49
1:.01:51
1:01:53
1:.02:17
1:17:02
1:20:33
1:26:26
0:45:07

0:18:00
0:27:03
0:29:19
0:34:51
0:40:42
0:44:43
0:45:43
0:49:54

0:24:15
0:32:26
0:36:04
0:37:42
0:39:50



6.
7.

Sterba
Milota

Lukas
Jan

H14 (4,3 km / 65 m / 13 kontrol)

1
. Maglia
. Kvac

. Herman
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Petrus

. Janoch
. Bruckner
. Kule

Benes

Ondrej
Simon
Miroslav
Ondrej
Mikulas
Filip
Oliver
Josef

H16 (4,7 km / 85 m / 16 kontrol)
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H18 a H21 (5,7 km / 120 m / 17 kontrol)
1

. Mayer

. Bauer

. Stehlik

. Milota

. Fiser

. Bohuslav

. Turek

. Milota

. Svatek

. Krenek
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. Stehlik

. Janoch

. Sobota
. Kropac
. Jecmen
. Havlicek

Pivec

Ritter

. Jecmen
. Pivec

. Dvorak
. Hejduk
. Hejduk
. Placek

. Sitra

. Benes

. Pekarek
. Vlasimsky
. Zakovec
. Ditko

. Svatek

Solomko

MS Bartos

Jakub
Samuel
Ondrej
Filip
Matyas
Viktor
Jan

Ales
Simon
Lukas
Petr
Bretislav
Pavel
Vaclav
Jan
Josef
Daniel
Jaroslav
Vladimir
Lukas
Pavel
Zdenek
Jan

Petr
Vladimir
Marek
Martin
Robert
Jan

Jan
Samuel
Adam
Vojtech

2045223
232234

8116798
8022369
2073704
1421926
2085576
8113515
8648612
416180

8013478
8656638
8014568
434576
8061404
301430
331203

7202865
8656537
8644880
8515517
1421923
7654444
8670454
7464855
8656692
2090868
2060397
8116753
8116735
2042509
1428921
1428929
8109418
2103744
1421929
7777781
8303079
2127655
682634
2090848
9102149
8656598

SKV
MLA

MLA
ONO
MLA
MLA
MLA
DCH
ONO
MLA

LPM
MLA
VPM
KRL
ONO
BSO
MLA

ONO
VPM
SKV
LPM
MLA
SKV
LPM
SKV
MLA
DCH
VPM
ONO
MLA
LPM
BSO
BSO
MLA
LPM
MLA
ONO
SKV
KRL
SKV
DCH
BSO
MLA

2010
2005

2007
2007
2008
2008
2007
2007

2007

2007
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006

1974
2002
1977
1979
2003
1972
1972
1973
1958
2001
1975
1979
1976
1978
2002
2000
1980
1979
1976
1972
1972
1995
1973
2002
2000
1998

0:43:13
0:59:46

0:46:08
0:50:15
0:55:59
0:58:31
1:01:06
1:14:58
1:20:16
mp (1:06:30)

0:36:53
0:40:16
0:43:33
0:53:44
1:01:38
1:01:58
mp (start?)

0:41:31
0:46:38
0:47:58
0:48:20
0:51:58
0:51:58
0:53:07
0:53:11
0:53:51
0:55:40
0:56:55
0:57:38
0:58:15
0:58:21
0:59:34
1:00:00
1:00:43
1:01:02
1:07:06
1:08:59
1:11:10
1:12:41
1:16:40
1:21:31
mp (0:55:43)
0:41:13



H45 (4,3 km / 65 m / 13 kontrol)

1
. Kropac
. Urbanek
. Mayer
. Hanak
. Sterba
. Petrus
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Fisar

. Bina

. Macura
. Jirasek

. Houba

. Frys

. Solomko
. Fisak

. Pokorny
. Cech

. Zeleny

. Nykles

. Sklenar
. Prinz

Miroslav
Jiri
Lumir
Tomas
Martin
Jiri
Marek
Pavel
Jaroslav
Jaroslav
Petr
Zdenek
Viadimir
Jan
Tomas
Petr
Vladimir
Vladimir
Jan
Tomas

416319
2099507
8013394
8061462
2017667

331490
8116729

232231

301486

7890
2134275
4450
7210930
8657099

416174

681885
8663188

442856
8116748

416179

KRL
KRL
ONO
KSH
KRL
SKV
MLA
MLA
MLA
DCH
KRL
DCH
BSO
MLA
KRL
DCH
PGP
VPM
MLA
MLA

1972
1967
1967
1969
1967
1964
1975
1967
1959
1947
1978
1975
1970
1944

1960

1947

1942
1981

0:44:35
0:46:35
0:50:26
0:52:12
0:52:26
0:54:11
0:54:13
0:58:03
0:58:54
1:00:06
1:07:48
1:.07:57
1:09:28
1:10:26
1:11:03
1:17:04
1:18:35
1:19:36
1:24:14
1:29:38



